
FALL 2018 REC SOCCER U8 GIRLS SCHEDULE
Saturday, September 8, 2018 TEAMS

Dowd Wolford A-5 Field 9:00 AM Bardin

Price Perdomo A-5 Field 10:00 AM Dowd

Newton Siler A-4 Field 11:00 AM McAnnally

Swansborough McAnnally A-5 Field 11:00 AM Newton

BARDIN BYE WEEK Perdomo

Price

Saturday, September 15, 2018 Siler

McAnnally Bardin A-5 Field 10:00 AM Swansborough

Dowd Newton A-3 Field 11:00 AM Wolford

Perdomo Swansborough A-4 Field 11:00 AM

Siler Price A-5 Field 11:00 AM

WOLFORD BYE WEEK

Saturday, September 22, 2018
Newton Dowd A-3 Field 9:00 AM

Bardin Perdomo A-4 Field 9:00 AM

Price Wolford A-5 Field 9:00 AM

Swansborough Siler A-4 Field 10:00 AM

MCANNALLY BYE WEEK

Sunday, September 30, 2018
Price Newton A-3 Field 1:00 PM

McAnnally Siler A-4 Field 1:00 PM

Bardin Wolford A-5 Field 1:00 PM

Swansborough Perdomo A-3 Field 2:00 PM

DOWD BYE WEEK

Saturday, October 6, 2018

BYE WEEK - FALL BREAK NO GAMES

Saturday, October 13, 2018

BYE WEEK - FALL BREAK NO GAMES

Saturday, October 20, 2018
Siler Perdomo A-3 Field 11:00 AM

Newton Swansborough A-4 Field 11:00 AM

Wolford McAnnally A-5 Field 11:00 AM

Dowd Bardin A-3 Field 12:00 PM

PRICE BYE WEEK



Saturday, October 27, 2018
Perdomo Wolford A-3 Field 9:00 AM

Bardin Newton A-4 Field 9:00 AM

McAnnally Dowd A-3 Field 10:00 AM

Swansborough Price A-4 Field 10:00 AM

SILER BYE WEEK

Saturday, November 3, 2018
Wolford Siler A-3 Field 9:00 AM

Price Bardin A-4 Field 9:00 AM

Dowd Perdomo A-3 Field 10:00 AM

Newton McAnnally A-4 Field 10:00 AM

SWANSBOROUGH BYE WEEK

SUNDAY, November 11, 2018
Bardin Swansborough A-5 Field 2:00 PM

Siler Dowd A-3 Field 3:00 PM

McAnnally Price A-4 Field 3:00 PM

Perdomo Newton A-5 Field 3:00 PM

WOLFORD BYE WEEK

Saturday, November 17, 2018
Price Siler A-4 Field 10:00 AM

Bardin Dowd A-5 Field 10:00 AM

Newton McAnnally A-3 Field 11:00 AM

Swansborough Wolford A-3 Field 12:00 PM

PERDOMO BYE WEEK


